I N D O O R  A I R  Q U A L I T Y
HC11 / HC16
HEALTHY CLIMATE®
MERV 11 or MERV 16 Media Air Cleaners
Bulletin No. 210450
June 2018
Supersedes July 2014
MODEL NUMBER IDENTIFICATION
MERV 11 and
Carbon Clean 16® (MERV 16) Filters
MERV 11 and MERV 16
Expandable Filter Kits
(MERV 16 Shown)
Filter
Cabinet
(With Filter
in Place)
HC11 (MERV 11)
consists of:
(cabinet + box filter)
HCC14-23 (Cabinet) + HCF14-11 (Filter) 1400 cfm
HCC16-28 (Cabinet) + HCF16-11 (Filter) 1600 cfm
HCC20-28 (Cabinet) + HCF20-11 (Filter) 2000 cfm
(cabinet + expandable filter kit)
HCC14-23 (Cabinet) + HCXF14-11 (Expandable Filter) 1400 cfm
HCC16-28 (Cabinet) + HCXF16-11 (Expandable Filter) 1600 cfm
HCC20-28 (Cabinet) + HCXF20-11 (Expandable Filter) 2000 cfm
HC16 (MERV 16)
consists of:
(cabinet + box filter)
HCC14-23 (Cabinet) + HCF14-16 (Filter) 1400 cfm
HCC16-28 (Cabinet) + HCF16-16 (Filter) 1600 cfm
HCC20-28 (Cabinet) + HCF20-16 (Filter) 2000 cfm
(cabinet + expandable filter kit)
HCC14-23 (Cabinet) + HCXF14-16 (Expandable Filter) 1400 cfm
HCC16-28 (Cabinet) + HCXF16-16 (Expandable Filter) 1600 cfm
HCC20-28 (Cabinet) + HCXF20-16 (Expandable Filter) 2000 cfm
P R O D U C T  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S
CABINET
HCC 16 - 28
box filter expandable Filter Kit
HCf 16 - 11 HCxf 16 - 11
Filter Efficiency
11 = 1 MERV 11
16 = 1  Carbon  Clean 16® (MERV 16)
Healthy Climate Filter
1 Minimum Efficiency Reporting Value
Nominal Air Volume Capacity
14 = 1400 cfm
16 = 1600 cfm
20 = 2000 cfm
Filter Efficiency
11 = 1 MERV 11
16 = 1 MERV 16
Healthy Climate Expandable Filter
1 Minimum Efficiency Reporting Value
Nominal Air Volume Capacity
14 = 1400 cfm
16 = 1600 cfm
20 = 2000 cfm
Cabinet Depth
23 = 23 inches
28 = 28 inches
Unit Type
HCC = Healthy Climate Cabinet
Nominal Air Volume Capacity
14 = 1400 cfm
16 = 1600 cfm
20 = 2000 cfm
HC11 / HC16 - MERV 11 OR MERV 16 MEDIA AIR CLEANERS
HC11 / HC16 Media Air Cleaners  /  Page 2
FEATURES
APPLICATIONS
NOTE - Cabinet and Filter must be ordered separately.
MERV 11 and MERV 16 filters (Minimum Efficiency
Reporting Value based on ASHRAE 52.2).
High performance filtration with a narrow 7 in. cabinet.